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The PLASMA-C100BLACK is a universal

ceiling mount for LCD/LED/Plasma screens

up to 60" (150 cm).

The NewStar PLASMA-C100BLACK ceiling mount allows you to mount a LCD/LED/Plasma screen to a ceiling. 

With this mount you can lift and tilt the screen for maximum efficiency and comfort.

This ceiling mount is universal and can be used with screens between 32-60" and a maximum VESA hole pattern 800x450 mm. The

carrying weight is 50 kg. Color: black.

The height of the flatscreen can be adjusted between 64-104 cm. If you need a larger height you can use the optional extension poles.

These are available in the following lenghts: 100, 150, 200 & 250 cm. For model PLASMA-C100BLACK you need 2 extension poles.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Warranty

Max. weight

Screen size

VESA minimum

VESA maximum

Height

Depth

Tilt

Screens

Swivel

EAN code

Black

5 year

50

32 - 60"

200x200 mm

800x450 mm

64 - 104 cm

8 cm

25°

1

30°

8717371442729

MAX. WEIGHT SCREEN SIZE
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